Termés éve: 2023

Faj azonositd

Szemlélt
terulet
Osszesen (ha)

Alexandriai here 458,56
Angol perje 181,54
Arpa 11 922,94
Bab 0,52
Baltacim

Biborhere 4 308,53
Borso 1647,79
Burgonya 74,3
Buza 30 025,98
Cirok 223,52
Cirok X Szudanifi

hibrid 532,11
Cukorrépa

Csemegekukorica

Csicseriborsé 13,75
Csomos ebir

Dohany 0,02
Durumbuza 1798,39
Edeskémény

Eveld rozs 27,02
Fehérhere

Fehérmustar 967,87
Felemaslevelli csenkesz

Flkeverék

Fehérviragu csillagfirt 33,65
Fénymag 40,57
Foldimogyoro 1
Gorogszéna

Hibrid perje

Homoki zab 3517,69
Juhcsenkesz 4,07
Kapor

Kaposztarepce 219,52
Kender 2,42
Kékviragu lucerna 6 291,56
Komlds lucerna

Koriander

Koles 262,26
Kukorica 25 392,09
Landzsas utif 3
Len 884,84
Lencse 27,25
Lobab 17,18
Magas tarackbuza 25,93
Magyar rozsnok 8,95
Mak 25

Tablak szama
(db)
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Alkalmas tertletek
Osszesen (ha)

445,16
155,45

11 726,203
0,52

4 262,01

1 608,38
68,8

29 529,03
223,52

526,61

9,61

0,02
1746,89

27,02

967,87

29,9
40,57

3 440,59
4,07

201,02
2,42

6 045,99

242,19
25 351,976

884,84
21,25
17,18

25,93

Ténytermés
Ossz. (kg)

283 968

101 370
72 281 393

2850 797
3823 373
1234 500
193 991 558
526 370

2061 360

5800

300
10 483 100

44 030

982 480

57 900
73 220
3 000

6 317 396

345 784
1350

990 124

345 515
78 165 273

1702 301
5750
6 960

2094

Fajtak
szama

6
106
12
28
17

198
26

12

27

17

NN

18

O

57

o]

354
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Fémzarolas
(k)

356 551
426 548

52 822 443
27 682

52 800
2480 115
3726 695
1044 250
138 896 539
690 513

1579 082
5400
675
9770
73511

7 828 935
34 016
56 438
12 500

5597072
60 000

575810

47 150

57 025
650

42 500
2000

12 151 478
840

3075

3450 831
1102

703 182

500

7520

179 700
116 373 707

1622 542
425
194 865

920
493



Mézontofi
Muskotalytok
Mohar
Napraforgd
Négermag

Nadkeépl csenkesz
Olajretek

Olajtok

Olasz perje

Pannonbikkdny
Paprika
Pattogatnivalé
kukorica
Perzsahere
Petrezselyem
Pohanka
Retek
Réparepce
Réti csenkesz
Réti komodcsin
Réti perje
Rizs

Rozs
Sargarépa
Spargatok
Svédhere

Szareptai mustar
Szarvaskerep

Szegletes lednek
Szdja

Sz@sz6sbikkony
Szudanifl

Takarmanyrépa
Tarackos tippan

Tarkaviragu lucerna
Tarlorépa

Tavaszi bukkdny
Terpedt here
Tonkdoly buza
Tritikalé

\Voros csenkesz

Voéréshagyma
Voéroshere

Zab

Zoldborso

Z4ld tragya keverék
x Festulolium
Osszesen

5829,42

24,18
2 136,923

35,88

4 380,71
61,6
760,25

934,29
8

988,22
57,9
147,31

6,92
252,04

2 546,83
1

191

193,17

9,31

5531,84

1125,26
155,37

62,3

191

869,78
32,56

308,65

83,64
2 572,55

27,49

11
341,93
706,58

1169,38

251,27
120 538,943

574

10
99

344
13
34

92

80

18
207

12

513

103
23

68

31

237

24
87
86

11
8 878

5695,47

22,3
2094,402

6

4 361,91
61,6
755,25

916,64
8

932,52
57,9
147,31

6,92
140,04

2 469,45
1

191

193,17

9,31

5471,81

1125,26
140,96

62,3

191

810,48
32,56

244,14

83,64
2571,85

21,99

11
287,4
705,58
1168,78

250,85
118 479,381

2924 091

28 451
2908 788

4 800

4 986 003
18 693
851 680

1 070 650
2 260

733 305
21260
224 440

620 150
8 249 145
530
1214

141 460

14 260

17 992 838

904 660
278 610

50 900

70 684
57 844

300 086

165 250
13 640 750

9980

145

46 858
2556 074
1105 289

228 720
436 905 044

15

24

34
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20
44

1311

2 200 304
240

14 950

6 228 549
52 880

152 386
7476 544
12 219
588 270

1247 250
4 855

92 595
16 075
2625
1410 755
71750
410 100
24 395
21295

27 019
181 800

6 652 978

1372
500

9780
1500

49 200
15067 779

1168 642
248 033

33 495

34 653
178 053

1 063 608
9 000

88 179

10 841 020

224 948

125

66 805
1733729
3078 246

1 864 355
153 250

414 009 611



Forras: Nébih, Vigor; Végleges adatok: lekérdezés napja: 2024. 10.15



